

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(CrI.) No. 226-227/2019 in CrI.A. No. 1433-1434/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-03-2019 in CrI.A. No. No. 1433/2014 05-03-2019 in CrI.A. No. No. 1434/2014 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

KHUSHWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-09-2019 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Balwant Singh Billowria, Adv.  
Mr. Medhavi Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vivekanand Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks before appropriate Bench.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER